
Hygostar Sting Protection Glove short, without cuff, size XXS

Sting protection gloves without cuff from Hygostar: The sting protection glove is made of a
mesh of stainless steel rings, which have a diameter of 4mm. The glove does not have a
cuff, but can be adjusted to fit perfectly by the proven push-button technology. In addition,
a quick removal of the glove is possible. The stab protection glove is suitable for both left
and right handers. The possibility of easy and residue-free cleaning of the glove makes it
ideal for the food industry.
• made of stainless steel rings with 4mm diameter
• suitable for handling food
• hygienic and easy to clean
• Push-button technology for precise adjustment
• easy, quick removal possible
• extremely sturdy
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model Hygostar-33508

manufacturer FRANZ MENSCH

manufacturer item number 33508

order unit 1 piece

content unit 1 piece

colour manufacturer silver

Colour silver

material gloves stainless steel mesh

glove size XXS

coating without coating

knobs no

Other versions
item number glove size

WL49968 XXS

WL49967 XS

WL49966 S

WL49965 M

WL49964 L

WL49963 XL

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

2 / 2
06.05.2024

https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl49968
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl49968
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl49967
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl49967
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl49966
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl49966
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl49965
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl49965
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl49964
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl49964
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl49963
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl49963
http://www.tcpdf.org

