

## Hygostar Sting Protection Glove short, without cuff, size XXS



Sting protection gloves without cuff from Hygostar: The sting protection glove is made of a mesh of stainless steel rings, which have a diameter of 4mm. The glove does not have a cuff, but can be adjusted to fit perfectly by the proven push-button technology. In addition, a quick removal of the glove is possible. The stab protection glove is suitable for both left and right handers. The possibility of easy and residue-free cleaning of the glove makes it ideal for the food industry.

- made of stainless steel rings with 4mm diameter
- suitable for handling food
- hygienic and easy to clean
- Push-button technology for precise adjustment
- easy, quick removal possible
- extremely sturdy

## item number

WL49968

Products for the electronic industry





model	Hygostar-33508
manufacturer	FRANZ MENSCH
manufacturer item number	33508
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
colour manufacturer	silver
Colour	silver
material gloves	stainless steel mesh
glove size	XXS
coating	without coating
knobs	no

## Other versions

item number	glove size
WL49968	XXS
WL49967	XS
WL49966	S
WL49965	Μ
WL49964	L
WL49963	XL

Products for the electronic industry

